State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

FAULKNER County

LARK AUTOMOTIVE INC
120 N BROADVIEW ST
GREENBRIER, AR 720589475

YGFBFKITCHEN MOBILE FOOD &
CATERING LLC

812 CHESTNUT ST
CONWAY, AR 720325434

PIZZA PRO OF VILONIA
1123 MAIN ST
VILONIA, AR 721739525

NAYLOR CONCRETE & STEEL ERECTORS,
LLC

198 BULL CREEK RD
MOUNT VERNON, AR 721119688

FISH HOUSE THE
116 S HARKRIDER ST
CONWAY, AR 720327106

ARKANSAS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
GROUP INC

7 RUTH DR
CONWAY, AR 720329402

UNHINGED ATTITUDZ
2405 PRINCE ST
CONWAY, AR 720343746

CEN-ARK LOGISTICS INC
5220 TENNYSON DR
CONWAY, AR 720349403
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12/07/2023
01/12/2024
77017858-WHW

03/08/2023

04/25/2023
54519710-WHW

04/26/2022
06/03/2022
59168073-WHW

06/17/2019

09/06/2019
62463897-WHW

07/25/2017
09/13/2017
12307141-WHW

04/22/2014

05/30/2014
68314270-WHW

01/29/2013
07/29/2013
68910007-WHW

02/01/2012
12/31/2013
66960864-WHW



