State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

FAULKNER County

LARK AUTOMOTIVE INC 120 N BROADVIEW ST GREENBRIER, AR 720589475	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	12/07/2023 01/12/2024 77017858-WHW
YGFBFKITCHEN MOBILE FOOD & CATERING LLC	Date Served	03/08/2023
812 CHESTNUT ST CONWAY, AR 720325434	Date Closed Account ID	04/25/2023 54519710-WHW
PIZZA PRO OF VILONIA 1123 MAIN ST VILONIA, AR 721739525	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	04/26/2022 06/03/2022 59168073-WHW
NAYLOR CONCRETE & STEEL ERECTORS, LLC	Date Served	06/17/2019
198 BULL CREEK RD MOUNT VERNON, AR 721119688	Date Closed Account ID	09/06/2019 62463897-WHW
FISH HOUSE THE	Date Served	07/25/2017
116 S HARKRIDER ST	Date Closed	09/13/2017
CONWAY, AR 720327106	Account ID	12307141-WHW
ARKANSAS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES GROUP INC	Date Served	04/22/2014
7 RUTH DR	Date Closed	05/30/2014
CONWAY, AR 720329402	Account ID	68314270-WHW
UNHINGED ATTITUDZ	Date Served	01/29/2013
2405 PRINCE ST	Date Closed	07/29/2013
CONWAY, AR 720343746	Account ID	68910007-WHW
CEN-ARK LOGISTICS INC	Date Served	02/01/2012
5220 TENNYSON DR	Date Closed	12/31/2013
CONWAY, AR 720349403	Account ID	66960864-WHW